
 

Antenna specification

供应商：
SUPPLIER

深圳市安泰珂

Frequency range：2400-2500MHz

电子有限公司
：

产品名称：
DESCRIPTION

SMA-J600MM Antenna（2.4G）

：

产品编码：

MATERIAL CODE:

供应商物料编码：

供应商产品名称： SMA-J600MM Antenna（2.4G）

SUPPLIER PRODUCT NAME:

SUPPLIER MATERIAL CODE:

日期： 2022.8.30
DATE:

供应商 客户
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备注：承认盖章后请回复一份承认书或复印件给我司，其余由贵公司存档。

REMARK: Please send us one or copy of this approval with stamp after accepting,other copies filed by the customer.
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Test data

Passive Test For 2400-2500

Attenut
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2.00 
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0.19 

0.57 

1.21 

1.06

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

48.55 
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Freq Effi Effi Gain UHIS DHIS

(MHz) (%) (dB) (dBi) (%) (%)

  35.695 

  35.218 

  31.7 

  29.639 

  33.234 

2400 62.4 -2.05 2.00 26.7 

2410  62   -2.08 1.81 26.8 

2420 56.2 -2.5 1.17 24.5 

2430 53.4 -2.73 0.73 23.7 

2440 60.9 -2.16 1.05 27.6

2450 64.7 -1.89 1.02  30   34.742 

2460 60.5 -2.19 0.47 28.6  31.893 

2470 57.3 -2.42 0.19 27.4  

49.21

29.903

2480 63.6 -1.97 0.57 30.8  32.767

2490 73.2 -1.35 1.21 36 37.26

-10.16

-9.81

-10.26

-10.6

-9.96

-9.68

-10.02

-10.08

-9.97

-9.61

2500 69.7 -1.57 1.06 34.7  35.013 -10.33

Test pattern (2D/3D)



 



 



 


